Keeper League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens
Decapitators Keeper
Harry Ballzonya

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens
Harry Ballzonya

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens
Decapitators Keeper

| Got Your Keeper

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens
LETSGOKROGERING
Harry Ballzonya

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens
Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens

| Got Your Keeper

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Smooth Pounders
LETSGOKROGERING
Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens
Harry Ballzonya

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Smooth Pounders
LETSGOKROGERING
Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Smooth Pounders

96
108
109

93

108
158
121

94

151
100
58
97

142
104

72
111

95
137
113

94

72
155
158
160

154
92
112
80

161
109
145

96

178
131
147
123

101

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

| Got Your Keeper
Sixty Niners
Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING

Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING
| Got Your Keeper
Decapitators Keeper

Harry Ballzonya
LETSGOKROGERING
Rebuilding Year

Sixty Niners

Sixty Niners

| Got Your Keeper
Rebuilding Year
Decapitators Keeper

Decapitators Keeper
LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners
Rebuilding Year

Decapitators Keeper
Harry Ballzonya
Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING

Choking Chickens
Decapitators Keeper
Sixty Niners
Rebuilding Year

Decapitators Keeper
LETSGOKROGERING
Rebuilding Year

| Got Your Keeper

Choking Chickens
Sixty Niners
Rebuilding Year
Decapitators Keeper

Decapitators Keeper

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80
112
130
119

101
76
132
90

100

91
104
101

118
149
99
99

115
116
115

93

81
146
153

88

126
88
105
73

80
86
132
103

75
107
103

98

73

Page 1/2



Keeper League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET

Choking Chickens
LETSGOKROGERING
Harry Ballzonya

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens

Harry Ballzonya

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Smooth Pounders
LETSGOKROGERING
Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens

Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Smooth Pounders
LETSGOKROGERING
Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
| Got Your Keeper

Sixty Niners

Decapitators Keeper

Harry Ballzonya
LETSGOKROGERING
Rebuilding Year

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Smooth Pounders

| Got Your Keeper

Decapitators Keeper

Harry Ballzonya
LETSGOKROGERING
Rebuilding Year

178
91
132

113
166
130
125

120
131
177
115

91
118
103

96

91
125
110

93

85
107
41
52
76
107

112
80
61
89
99

107

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Sixty Niners
Rebuilding Year
| Got Your Keeper

Rebuilding Year

| Got Your Keeper
Decapitators Keeper
LETSGOKROGERING

Rebuilding Year
Decapitators Keeper
Choking Chickens
Sixty Niners

Sixty Niners
Decapitators Keeper
Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING

Rebuilding Year
Sixty Niners
Choking Chickens
Decapitators Keeper

Smooth Pounders
Choking Chickens

Sixty Niners
Choking Chickens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

94
121
121

134
126

88
103

107

84
114
110

136
78
122
77

81
85
79
63

81
109

92
124

Page 2/2



