Keeper League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	00		LOst Variation on	00
Smooth Pounders	96	VS	I Got Your Keeper	80
Choking Chickens	108	VS	Sixty Niners	112
Decapitators Keeper	109	VS	Rebuilding Year	130
Harry Ballzonya	93	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	119
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sixty Niners	108	VS	Rebuilding Year	101
Smooth Pounders	158	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	76
Choking Chickens	121	VS	I Got Your Keeper	132
Harry Ballzonya	94	VS	Decapitators Keeper	90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Smooth Pounders	151	VS	Harry Ballzonya	100
Choking Chickens	100	vs	LETSGOKROGERING	91
Decapitators Keeper	58	VS	Rebuilding Year	104
I Got Your Keeper	97	VS VS	Sixty Niners	101
r Got rour Reeper	31	V3	Cixty Niners	101
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Smooth Pounders	142	VS	Sixty Niners	118
Choking Chickens	104	VS	I Got Your Keeper	149
LETSGOKROGERING	72	VS	Rebuilding Year	99
Harry Ballzonya	111	VS	Decapitators Keeper	99
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Smooth Pounders	95	VS	Decapitators Keeper	115
Choking Chickens	137	vs	LETSGOKROGERING	116
Harry Ballzonya	113	VS	Sixty Niners	115
I Got Your Keeper	94	VS	Rebuilding Year	93
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sixty Niners	72	VS	Decapitators Keeper	81
Smooth Pounders	155	VS	Harry Ballzonya	146
Choking Chickens	158	VS	Rebuilding Year	153
l Got Your Keeper	160	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	88
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Smooth Pounders	154	VS	Choking Chickens	126
LETSGOKROGERING	92	VS	Decapitators Keeper	88
Harry Ballzonya	112	VS	Sixty Niners	105
I Got Your Keeper	80	VS	Rebuilding Year	73
. Ээг тээг тээрэг				. •
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Sixty Niners	161	VS	Decapitators Keeper	80
Smooth Pounders	109	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	86
Choking Chickens	145	VS	Rebuilding Year	132
Harry Ballzonya	96	VS	I Got Your Keeper	103
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Smooth Pounders	178	VS	Choking Chickens	75
LETSGOKROGERING	131	VS	Sixty Niners	107
Harry Ballzonya	147	VS	Rebuilding Year	103
I Got Your Keeper	123	vs	Decapitators Keeper	98
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Smooth Pounders	101	VS	Decapitators Keeper	73
553tt i Galiagio	101		_ 000pilatoi 0 1 100poi	73



Keeper League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET

Choking Chickens	178	VS	Sixty Niners	94
LETSGOKROGERING	91	VS	Rebuilding Year	121
Harry Ballzonya	132	VS	l Got Your Keeper	121
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sixty Niners	113	VS	Rebuilding Year	134
Smooth Pounders	166	VS	I Got Your Keeper	126
Choking Chickens	130	VS	Decapitators Keeper	88
Harry Ballzonya	125	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	103
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Smooth Pounders	120	VS	Rebuilding Year	107
LETSGOKROGERING	131	VS	Decapitators Keeper	84
Harry Ballzonya	177	VS	Choking Chickens	114
I Got Your Keeper	115	vs	Sixty Niners	110
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Smooth Pounders	91	VS	Sixty Niners	136
Choking Chickens	118	VS	Decapitators Keeper	78
Harry Ballzonya	103	VS	Rebuilding Year	122
I Got Your Keeper	96	vs	LETSGOKROGERING	77
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Smooth Pounders	91	VS	Rebuilding Year	81
LETSGOKROGERING	125	VS	Sixty Niners	85
Harry Ballzonya	110	VS	Choking Chickens	79
I Got Your Keeper	93	VS	Decapitators Keeper	63
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
I Got Your Keeper	85	VS	Smooth Pounders	81
Sixty Niners	107	VS	Choking Chickens	109
Decapitators Keeper	41			
Harry Ballzonya	52			
LETSGOKROGERING	76			
Rebuilding Year	107			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Smooth Pounders	112	VS	Sixty Niners	92
I Got Your Keeper	80	VS	Choking Chickens	124
Decapitators Keeper	61			
Harry Ballzonya	89			
LETSGOKROGERING	99			
Rebuilding Year	107			